
Pipsico Scout Reservation 
2013 Resident Camp Pricing  

(Executive Board Approved: 9/20/13) 
 

 
Cub Scout Resident Camp (Theme: Mad Scientists) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Webelos Resident Camp (Theme: Mad Scientists) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Boy Scout Base Camp 

 
 

James River Adventure Base 

 

Refund Policy 
In cases of death of an immediate family member, sickness or injury, or military transfer, we will refund all but $100 of 
fees paid until 6/1/13 when verified by a physician, military commander, or such official. The Tidewater Council, BSA 
strives to provide the very best program. We contract staff and vendors in February.  Cancellations after April 1 inhibit 
our ability to provide this quality program. Reasons such as vacation schedule, summer school, and last minute changes 
of mind are not acceptable reasons for refunds.  Camper deposits are transferrable within a unit, but are not refundable. 
After 6/1/13 no refunds are available for any reason. 

 Fee  Dates, Discounts & Other 
Site Deposit  

Early Bird Youth 
Regular Youth 

Late Youth 
Early Bird Adult  

Regular Adult 
Late Adult  

$50 
$150 
$160 
$170 
N/A 
$80 
$90 

 Dates 
Early Bird Rate 

 
Regular Rate 

Late Rate 
Free Adults 

Sibling Discount  

7/26/13 to 7/29/13 (Fri to Mon) 
$25 Deposit by 3/23 & 
Paid In Full By 5/31/13 
Paid In Full By 6/29/13 
Paid In Full After 6/29/13 
None 
$10/Sibling (new discount) 

 Fee  Dates, Discounts & Other 
Site Deposit  

Early Bird Youth 
Regular Youth 

Late Youth 
Early Bird Adult  

Regular Adult 
Late Adult  

$50 
$190 
$210 
$230 
N/A 
$100 
$110 

 Week #1 
Week #2 

Early Bird Rate 
 

Regular Rate 
Late Rate 

Free Adults 
Sibling Discount  

7/32/13 to 8/05/13 (Wed to Mon) 
8/07/13 to 8/12/13 (Wed to Mon) 
$25 Deposit by 3/23 & 
Paid In Full By 5/31/13 
Paid In Full By 6/29/13 
Paid In Full After 6/29/13 
1 adult for 4+ youth 
$10/Sibling (new discount) 

 Fee  Dates, Discounts & Other 
Site Deposit  

Early Bird Youth 
Regular Youth 

Late Youth 
Early Bird Adult  

Regular Adult 
Late Adult  

$75 
$240 
$260 
$285 
N/A 
$100 
$110 

 Week #1 
Week #2 
Week #3 
Week #4 

Early Bird Rate 
 

Regular Rate 
Late Rate 

Free Adults 
 

2nd Week Discount  

6/23-29/13 (Sun to Sat) 
6/30/13 to 7/6/13 (Sun to Sat) 
7/7-13/13 (Sun to Sat) 
7/14-20/13 (Sun to Sat) 
$25 Deposit by 2/23 & 
Paid In Full By 4/30/13 
Paid In Full By 6/8/13 
Paid In Full After 6/8/13 
1 adult for 3-7 youth 
2 adults for 8+ youth 
$20 Off Regular Youth Rate 

 Fee  Dates, Discounts & Other 
Sail Hampton Roads 

SCUBA Camp 
PEX (Pipsico Experience) 

Cpt. John Smith Experience 

$495 
$495 
$395 
$275 

 Dates 
Regular Rate 

Late Fee 

Same as Boy Scout Resident Camp 
Paid In Full By 5/4/13 
$25 after 5/4/13 


