## **Pipsico Scout Reservation 2013 Resident Camp Pricing**

(Executive Board Approved: 9/20/13)

## Cub Scout Resident Camp (Theme: Mad Scientists)

	Fee		Date	es, Discounts & Other
Site Deposit	\$50		Dates	7/26/13 to 7/29/13 (Fri to Mon)
Early Bird Youth	\$150	Early	Bird Rate	\$25 Deposit by 3/23 &
Regular Youth	\$160			Paid In Full By 5/31/13
Late Youth	\$170	Reg	ular Rate	Paid In Full By 6/29/13
Early Bird Adult	N/A		Late Rate	Paid In Full After 6/29/13
Regular Adult	\$80	Fr	ee Adults	None
Late Adult	\$90	Sibling	Discount	\$10/Sibling (new discount)
	Webelos Re	ent Camp (	Theme: M	lad Scientists)
Fee			Date	es, Discounts & Other
Site Deposit	\$50		Week #1	7/32/13 to 8/05/13 (Wed to Mon)
Early Bird Youth	\$190		Week #2	8/07/13 to 8/12/13 (Wed to Mon)
Regular Youth	\$210	Early	Bird Rate	\$25 Deposit by 3/23 &
Late Youth	\$230			Paid In Full By 5/31/13
Early Bird Adult	N/A	Reg	gular Rate	Paid In Full By 6/29/13
Regular Adult	\$100		Late Rate	Paid In Full After 6/29/13
Late Adult	\$110	Fr	ee Adults	1 adult for 4+ youth
		Sibling	Discount	\$10/Sibling (new discount)
		Boy Scout 1	Base Camj	p
Fee Dates, Discounts & Other				es, Discounts & Other
Site Deposit	\$75		Week #1	6/23-29/13 (Sun to Sat)
Early Bird Youth	\$240		Week #2	6/30/13 to 7/6/13 (Sun to Sat)
Regular Youth	\$260		Week #3	7/7-13/13 (Sun to Sat)
Late Youth	\$285		Week #4	7/14-20/13 (Sun to Sat)
Early Bird Adult	N/A	Early I	Bird Rate	\$25 Deposit by 2/23 &
Regular Adult	\$100			Paid In Full By 4/30/13
Late Adult	\$110	Reg	ular Rate	Paid In Full By 6/8/13
		-	Late Rate	Paid In Full After 6/8/13
			ee Adults	1 adult for 3-7 youth
				2 adults for 8+ youth
		2 <sup>nd</sup> Week	Discount	\$20 Off Regular Youth Rate
		<b>D</b> ! 4		

## James River Adventure Base

	Fee	Dates, Discounts & Other
Sail Hampton Roads	\$495	Dates Same as Boy Scout Resident Camp
SCUBA Camp	\$495	Regular Rate Paid In Full By 5/4/13
PEX (Pipsico Experience)	\$395	Late Fee \$25 after 5/4/13
Cpt. John Smith Experience	\$275	

## **Refund Policy**

In cases of death of an immediate family member, sickness or injury, or military transfer, we will refund all but \$100 of fees paid until 6/1/13 when verified by a physician, military commander, or such official. The Tidewater Council, BSA strives to provide the very best program. We contract staff and vendors in February. Cancellations after April 1 inhibit our ability to provide this quality program. Reasons such as vacation schedule, summer school, and last minute changes of mind are not acceptable reasons for refunds. Camper deposits are transferrable within a unit, but are not refundable. After 6/1/13 no refunds are available for any reason.